PRODUKTINFORMATION
Seite 1
PohlCon GmbH
Nobelstraße 51 | 12057 Berlin
Telefon: +49 30 68283-04 | Fax: +49 30 68283-383 | contact@pohlcon.com
Ausgabedatum: 21.05.2025. Irrtümer und technische Änderungen vorbehalten
JVB-ZS
Connection straps
The toothed connection straps JVB-ZS with welded-on bolts are
suitable for transmitting tensile and compressive forces. They are
available in various lengths and made of either galvanised steel or
stainless steel. The series 12 connection strap JVB-ZS is suitable for
profiles of the anchor channels JTA K 28/15. Series 18 is suitable for
K 38/17 rail profiles.
Artikel Typ H B L L1 L2 W
JVB115ZS12 A4 5 mm 30 mm 125 mm 10 mm 115 mm 0.159 kg
JVB115ZS12 GV 5 mm 30 mm 125 mm 10 mm 115 mm 0.159 kg
JVB140ZS12 A4 5 mm 30 mm 147 mm 10 mm 140 mm 0.188 kg
JVB140ZS12 GV
JORDAHL-toothed strap type JVB-140-
ZS/12
5 mm 30 mm 147 mm 10 mm 140 mm 0.188 kg
JVB140ZS18 A4 5 mm 30 mm 147 mm 12 mm 140 mm 0.201 kg
JVB140ZS18 GV 5 mm 30 mm 147 mm 12 mm 140 mm 0.201 kg
JVB165ZS12 A4 5 mm 30 mm 172 mm 10 mm 165 mm 0.217 kg
JVB165ZS12 GV 5 mm 30 mm 172 mm 10 mm 165 mm 0.217 kg
JVB165ZS18 A4 5 mm 30 mm 172 mm 12 mm 165 mm 0.230 kg
JVB165ZS18 GV 5 mm 30 mm 172 mm 12 mm 165 mm 0.230 kg
JVB190ZS12 A4 5 mm 30 mm 197 mm 10 mm 190 mm 0.246 kg
JVB190ZS12 GV
JORDAHL-toothed strap type JVB-190-
ZS/12
5 mm 30 mm 197 mm 10 mm 190 mm 0.246 kg
JVB190ZS18 A4 5 mm 30 mm 197 mm 12 mm 190 mm 0.260 kg
JVB190ZS18 GV 5 mm 30 mm 197 mm 12 mm 190 mm 0.260 kg
JVB215ZS12 A4 5 mm 30 mm 122 mm 10 mm 215 mm 0.276 kg
JVB215ZS12 GV 5 mm 30 mm 122 mm 10 mm 215 mm 0.276 kg
JVB215ZS18 A4 5 mm 30 mm 122 mm 12 mm 215 mm 0.289 kg
JVB215ZS18 GV 5 mm 30 mm 122 mm 12 mm 215 mm 0.289 kg